LOGO CUSTOMER COUNTRY
.t PALITALI -TECNOPALI Ttaly
e C r . PALI PALITALIA - IPA Italy
@B“ | q 11 HIL!] SIDERPALI Italy
@ URALELECTROSTOY Russia
|||||| LANDINI LANDINI PALI Italy
ﬁf'ijsﬁi; SEIESSE Ttaly
@ Monsud MONSUD Italy
LDT LDT Italy
KROMISS BIS Poland
- BACOLSA Spain
bacolcra BACOLGRA S.A. Spain
(:J\;\ GENERAL PIPE Co. Libya
s | SRR, MODERN POLES Factory Saudi A.
m ENERGYA Egypt
'enem{g' ENERGYA Saudi A.
EURO ||| POLES EUROPOLES Poland
) ' METAKO Russia
e AIWEr & T e CATh n,,_: AL BABTAIN Saudi A.
KTZ METALLOK. Russia
SIPA Italy




Customer

PALITALI -TECNOPALI
SIDERPALI
URALELECTROSTOY
PALITALIA - IPA
LANDINI PALI
SEIESSE

MONSUD

LDT

KROMISS BIS
ENERGYA

BACOLSA
BACOLGRA S.A.
GENERAL PIPE Co.
METAKO

HELI ENGINEERING
MODERN POLES Factory
ENERGYA
EUROPOLES
EUROPOLES
KROMISS BIS
METAKO

AL BABTAIN

KTZ METALLOK.

Country

Italy
Italy
Russia
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Poland
Egypt
Spain
Spain
Libya
Russia
S. Africa
Saudi A.
Saudi A.
Poland
Poland
Poland
Russia
Saudi A.

Russia

Plant

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 3 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 2 Combined Press Brakes

N° 2 Combined Press Brakes

N° 3 Combined Press Brakes

N° 3 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N°1 Press Brakes

N° 2 Combined Press Brakes

N°1 Press Brakes

N° 2 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 3 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 3 Combined Press Brakes

N° 4 Combined Press Brakes

N° 3 Combined Press Brakes

Working Power
Ton

2.000

1.400

1.800

1.400

1.400

1.400

1.300

800

1.800

3.450

1.600

1.400

600

1.300

1.000

800

1.600

1.200

1.600

3.200

1.800

1.400

1.800

Length
mm.

18.000

14.000

12.000

14.000

14.000

14.000

14.000

8.000

12.000

16.000

16.000

14.000

10.000

13.000

12.000

12.000

16.000

12.000

16.000

16.000

12.000

14.000

12.000



